X
X
Input Date: LUC: 1Franchise Appraiser: AG Land Type: RES
New Account Input Form
RAM Transaction ID#: 971692 3/11/2026Date:
Tax Year: 2026-27
Recorded:
100

values as needed.
Appr. Review:
Clerical Input:
Clerical Review:
Finalized:
SR 3/18/2026
lak 3.31.26
6 new accounts 613550-613555
MBH 4/1/26
ag 4/22/26
RW 3.30.26
Appr Date Year For: Code Area P.class RMV class MASANH SizeSqFt Acres Land Adj. LUC Comments Exception TypeMTL Account ID
AG 3/4/2026 2026-2027 04020 490 490 1204000 38.64 006 Re-set 071W010000202 520674
AG 3/4/2026 2026-2027 04020 100 100 1204000 11348 001 LOT 1 Re-set 071W01BB00800 613550
AG 3/4/2026 2026-2027 04020 100 100 1204000 12249 001 PERMIT 25-22495 Re-set 071W01BB00900 613551
AG 3/4/2026 2026-2027 04020 100 100 1204000 10506 001 LOT 3 Re-set 071W01BB01000 613552
AG 3/4/2026 2026-2027 04020 100 100 1204000 10780 001 LOT 4 Re-set 071W01BB01100 613553
AG 3/4/2026 2026-2027 04020 100 100 1204000 10723 001 PERMIT 25-22579 Re-set 071W01BB01200 613554
AG 3/4/2026 2026-2027 04020 100 100 1204000 16471 001 LOT 6 Re-set 071W01BB01300 613555
Size ID Tax Year Account IDMTL TF_MTLTransactionVoucher ID Voucher SequenceRecorded Date Entry Date Transaction CommentOperationVoucher Notes Code +/- Size Size Type Alternate Size
831623 2026 613550 071W01BB00800 071W010000202971692 1082089 2 11/25/2025 13:19 3/3/2026 9:52 SUBDIVISION - CGVSUBDIVISION PLAT - TOCREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION FOREST HEIGHTS (PARENT ACCOUNT 520674= 07-1W-01-00202).4020 11348 S 0
831624 2026 613551 071W01BB00900 071W010000202971692 1082090 3 11/25/2025 13:19 3/3/2026 9:52 SUBDIVISION - CGVSUBDIVISION PLAT - TOCREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION FOREST HEIGHTS (PARENT ACCOUNT 520674= 07-1W-01-00202).4020 12249 S 0
831625 2026 613552 071W01BB01000 071W010000202971692 1082091 4 11/25/2025 13:19 3/3/2026 9:52 SUBDIVISION - CGVSUBDIVISION PLAT - TOCREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION FOREST HEIGHTS (PARENT ACCOUNT 520674= 07-1W-01-00202).4020 10506 S 0
831626 2026 613553 071W01BB01100 071W010000202971692 1082092 5 11/25/2025 13:19 3/3/2026 9:52 SUBDIVISION - CGVSUBDIVISION PLAT - TOCREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION FOREST HEIGHTS (PARENT ACCOUNT 520674= 07-1W-01-00202).4020 10780 S 0
831627 2026 613554 071W01BB01200 071W010000202971692 1082093 6 11/25/2025 13:19 3/3/2026 9:52 SUBDIVISION - CGVSUBDIVISION PLAT - TOCREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION FOREST HEIGHTS (PARENT ACCOUNT 520674= 07-1W-01-00202).4020 10723 S 0
831628 2026 613555 071W01BB01300 071W010000202971692 1082094 7 11/25/2025 13:19 3/3/2026 9:52 SUBDIVISION - CGVSUBDIVISION PLAT - TOCREATE FOR NEW SUBDIVISION FOREST HEIGHTS (PARENT ACCOUNT 520674= 07-1W-01-00202).4020 16471 S 0
831629 2026 520674 071W010000202 971692 1082096 1 11/25/2025 13:19 3/3/2026 9:52 SUBDIVISION - CGVSUBDIVISION PLAT - FROMPARENT ACCOUNT OF NEW SUBDIVISION FOREST HEIGHTS. PLAT BOUNDARY IS NOT ENTERITY OF 202. 0.68 AC OF THE 2.33 AC REDUCTION WAS DEDICATED TO R/W.4020 -2.33 A 0
^̂
R!
<Ò <Ò R!R!